Sauces

SERVED WITH FRIES
4pc Fried Wings
8pc Fried Wings

SERVED WITH FRIES
Wing & Rib Tip
TLC Tip / Link & Wing

Rib Tip Basket
Fried Whiting Basket
Fried Catfish Basket

Salmon Philly Jumbo Egg Roll
Chicken Philly Jumbo Egg Roll

Seafood Gumbo

COMBO BASKETS

THINGS

a Big Daddy classic served with fries
2 fillets served with fries

2 fillets served with fries

Jerk Lamb Chop (1)
Fried Okra $6.99 | Mozzarella Sticks
Fried Green Tomatoes $8.99 | Fries

DRINKS & DESSERT

Pound Cake $4.00 | Banana Pudding $5.99
Bottled Water $2.00 | Bottled Soft Drinks $3.00

24kt Gold | Buffalo | Garlic Parmesan | Spicy Garlic
Sweet Asian Chili | Hot Honey Drizzle | Nashville Hot
BBQ | Bourbon Blues

WHOLE CHICKEN WINGS

$10.99
$16.99

$19.99
$21.99

$17.99
$15.99

$16.99

$8.99
$7.99

$10.99

prepared with turkey sausage, chicken, shrimp, crab, rice, okra, and more

$6.99
$6.99
$4.99

*Prices and menu are subject to
change wihout notice



